Foreword by Pradeep Seth
Preface to the Second Editfion
Preface to the First Edition
Abbreviations

O N0 A WN—0O00P®NO O AN~

N NN DN
w N — O

Historical Development of Immunology
Host Parasite Relationship

IMmmunity

Antigens, Antigenicity, Immunogen
Adjuvants and Delivery System
Antibody (Immunoglobulin)

Theory of Antibody Formation
Complement System

Immune System

. Cytokines

. The Cellular basis of Immune Response
. Mucosal Immunity

. Hypersensitivity

. Major Histocompatibility Complex

. Transplantation Immunology

. Diversity of Immunoglobulin

. Tolerance and Autoimmune Diseases

. Tumor Immunology

. Hybridoma and Monoclonal Antibody
. Polymerase Chain Reaction (PCR)

. Vaccine and Antiserum

. Immunity to Microbial Infection

. Effector Immune Mechanism

24,

Immunodiagnostic Tools

Bibliography
Selected Readings
Index

Contents

Vil
Viii

10
22
30
40
46
63
67
79
115
127
143
150
163
174
181
189
196
204
217
225
237
258
266
279
308
309



	Cover
	Half Title Page
	Title Page
	Copyright
	Foreword by Pradeep Seth
	Preface to the Second Edition
	Preface to the First Edition
	Abbreviations
	Contents
	1. Historical Development of Immunology
	2. Host Parasite Relationship
	3. Immunity
	4. Antigens, Antigenicity, Immunogen
	5. Adjuvants and Delivery System
	6. Antibody (Immunoglobulin)
	7. Theory of Antibody Formation
	8. Complement System
	9. Immune System
	10. Cytokines
	11. The Cellular basis of Immune Response
	12. Mucosal Immunity
	13. Hypersensitivity
	14. Major Histocompatibility Complex
	15. Transplantation Immunology
	16. Diversity of Immunoglobulin
	17. Tolerance and Autoimmune Diseases
	18. Tumor Immunology
	19. Hybridoma and Monoclonal Antibody
	20. Polymerase Chain Reaction (PCR)
	21. Vaccine and Antiserum
	22. Immunity to Microbial Infection
	23. Effector Immune Mechanism
	24. Immunodiagnostic Tools
	Bibliography
	Selected Readings
	Index

	Back Cover



