Contents

Foreword by Pradeep Seth	V
Preface to the Second Edition	Vİ
Preface to the First Edition	viii
Abbreviations	ix
Historical Development of Immunology	1
2. Host Parasite Relationship	10
3. Immunity	22
4. Antigens, Antigenicity, Immunogen	30
5. Adjuvants and Delivery System	40
6. Antibody (Immunoglobulin)	46
7. Theory of Antibody Formation	63
8. Complement System	67
9. Immune System	79
10. Cytokines	115
11. The Cellular basis of Immune Response	127
12. Mucosal Immunity	143
13. Hypersensitivity	150
14. Major Histocompatibility Complex	163
15. Transplantation Immunology	174
16. Diversity of Immunoglobulin	181
17. Tolerance and Autoimmune Diseases	189
18. Tumor Immunology	196
19. Hybridoma and Monoclonal Antibody	204
20. Polymerase Chain Reaction (PCR)	217
21. Vaccine and Antiserum	225
22. Immunity to Microbial Infection	237
23. Effector Immune Mechanism	258
24. Immunodiagnostic Tools	266
Bibliography	279
Selected Readings	308
Indev	300